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Super 6's Summer Football · Under 8/9

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Oct 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 06 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 1 Glitter Girls Sharks

Fri 06 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 2 Ladybugs Vipers

Fri 06 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 3 Ultras Diamonds

Fri 06 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 4 Fanatics Cheetahs
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 13 Oct 2023 16:00 Field 4 Diamonds Fanatics

Fri 13 Oct 2023 16:00 Field 5 Glitter Girls Cheetahs

Fri 13 Oct 2023 16:00 Field 6 Vipers Ultras

Fri 13 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 1 Sharks Ladybugs
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 20 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 1 Fanatics Vipers

Fri 20 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 2 Cheetahs Diamonds

Fri 20 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 3 Ladybugs Sharks

Fri 20 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 4 Ultras Glitter Girls
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 27 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 1 Glitter Girls Fanatics

Fri 27 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 2 Ladybugs Ultras

Fri 27 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 3 Vipers Cheetahs

Fri 27 Oct 2023 16:40 Field 4 Sharks Diamonds
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 03 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 1 Ultras Sharks

Fri 03 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 2 Cheetahs Glitter Girls

Fri 03 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 3 Fanatics Ladybugs

Fri 03 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 4 Diamonds Vipers
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

A Fri 10 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 1 Ultras The Replacements

A Fri 10 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 2 Fanatics Sharks

A Fri 10 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 3 Cheetahs Vipers

B Fri 10 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 4 Glitter Girls The Soccerettes

B Fri 10 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 5 Ladybugs Diamonds
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

A Fri 17 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 1 Ultras Sharks

A Fri 17 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 2 Fanatics Vipers

A Fri 17 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 3 Cheetahs Jaguars

B Fri 17 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 4 Glitter Girls The Replacements

B Fri 17 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 5 Ladybugs Diamonds
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

A Fri 24 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 1 Vipers Cheetahs

A Fri 24 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 2 Sharks Jaguars

A Fri 24 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 3 Ultras Fanatics

B Fri 24 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 4 Glitter Girls Ladybugs

B Fri 24 Nov 2023 16:40 Field 5 The Replacements Diamonds
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

Mt Kuringgai Oval

Pool Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

A Fri 01 Dec 2023 16:40 Field 1 Cheetahs Ultras

A Fri 01 Dec 2023 16:40 Field 2 Jaguars Vipers

A Fri 01 Dec 2023 16:40 Field 3 Fanatics Sharks

B Fri 01 Dec 2023 16:40 Field 4 Ladybugs The Replacements

B Fri 01 Dec 2023 16:40 Field 5 Diamonds Glitter Girls

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 20:20:48Page 9 of 9


